
 

 

 

BEML LIMITED 

(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company Under Ministry of Defence) 

‘BEML SOUDHA’, 23/1, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bangalore – 560 027  

Tel.080-22963179/315  

 
          Date: 11.10.2023 

CORRIGENDUM 

  

Sub: Tender Enquiry for conducting Assessment & Development Centres (ADCs) and 

Individual Development Plan (IDP) Workshops for Senior Executives at BEML LIMITED 

on QCBS System 
 

Ref:  (1). Tender Bid Invitation No: TRNG/ADC/6300038547/2023  dtd 25.09.2023 

 
Corrigendum to tender issued as mentioned below :  

 
All other terms and conditions notified in above referred tender enquiry remain 
unaltered 
 

 

Asst General Manager 
Corporate Materials 
BEML Limited  
  

Slno Description FOR READ AS 

1 Point No 10 of 
annexure-1     
( Page12/42) 

Details of Financial Turnover for 

previous three years i.e., for the 

period FY-2020-2021, 2021-

2022 & 2022-2023. The 

minimum Average financial 

turnover must not be less than 

25 Crores taking into account 

all the said three financial 

years. 

 

Details of Financial Turnover 

for previous three years i.e., for 

the period FY-2020-2021, 2021-

2022 & 2022-2023.  

2 Bid closing date  16.10.2023 26.10.2023 


